		(11)	6
FORM	*TO-1595	־עדיך	- V / - C
Liste			

Tab settings ♦ ♦ ♦ ▼

06-12-2002



102119519

Docket No.: 4307/PCT

HEET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

▼	IC10	Rec's	PO/P	TO	7	8	MAR.	bn
ched	origina	l docun	nents or	сору	the	rec	of.	۲ď

To the Honorable Commissioner L	attached original documents or copy thereof.				
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):				
1) Peter AHLMER 2) Harald HEINRICI	Name: SCHENCK PROCESS GmbH				
-,	Internal Address: Landwehrstr. 55				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	D-64293 Darmstadt				
3. Nature of conveyance:	Federal Republic of Germany				
	Street Address:				
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name					
☐ Other	City:State:ZIP:				
1) March 3, 2002 Execution Date: 2) March 8, 2002	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes				
Application number(s) or patent number(s):					
If this document is being filed together with a new application, th	e execution date of the application is: 1) March 3, 2002 2) March 8, 2002				
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)				
(to be assigned - Docket No. 4307/PCT)					
05/2002 MALI11 00000063 10089410	10089410				
C:581 40.00 OP					
Additional numbers attached? 🔲 Yes 🖾 No					
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Walter F. Passe	6. Total number of applications and patents involved. 1				
Internal Address: Customer No. 021553	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00				
- 1 (BANK ARAK) MARK (MARK AWAY AWA) (FR)	Form PTO-2038 (Credit Card State Enclosed Payment Form)				
	EX YAURIXKI KKI KOXDAKHADIAH KIMBAKARKAR ZAKARA				
021553					
PATENT AND TRADELWARK OFFICE	BX Pepositeceolut nocobecx SQXQXXXX				
City:State:ZIP:	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit according)				
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy				
of the original document.	Carro				
W. G. Fasse Name of Person Signing Signature Oate					
Docket No.:4307/PCT/WGF:ar Total number of pages cover sheet: 2					

04/ 02

> Enclosures: postcard, Form PTO-2038, copy of Assignment

USPS EXPRESS MAIL EV 059 670 629 US MARCH 28 2002

PATENT

REEL: 012800 FRAME: 0758

Docket No.: 4307

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION, PATENT APPLICATION, AND PATENT

Whereas Assignors

- 1) Peter AHLMER, Karlstr. 40, D-64283 Darmstadt. Fed. Rep. of Germany
- 2) Harald HEINRICI, Memeler Str. 17, D-64584 Biebesheim, Fed. Rep. of Germany

have invented certain new and useful improvements in the Invention entitled

RECORDED: 03/28/2002

ntion entitled:
K MATERIALS
t of the United States of America executed by the his Assignment unless otherwise set forth), and as under U. S. Application Serial No.: No. 4307; being the U.S. National Phase of PCT
5 GmbH
Fed. Rep. of Germany
g the entire and exclusive right, title, and interest inted therefor in the United States of America;
equivalent foreign currency and other valuable ged, said Assignors hereby assign, sell and transfer est in and to said Invention, said Application, any tensions of said Application, any and all rights of id Letters Patents granted therefor, in the United its and for the maximum duration that any interest said Assignee including its heirs, successors, and is said Assignors had no Assignment thereof been convey the entire right, title and interest herein statement, agreement or conveyance in conflict
ccute all truthful papers, and take such actions in a reissues, reexaminations and extensions thereof, by foreign applications corresponding thereto, as a Assignee to control and direct the prosecution of the extensions and extensions thereof, and the for said Invention should be issued to and in
nds on the date indicated:
itness: Frank Hays 03/03/2002 Date
tness: 1 16mm 60/08/2002
USPS EXPRESS MAIL
EV 059 670 629 US
MARCH 28 2002

PATENT REEL: 012800 FRAME: 0759